
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

No.

5

36

37

3

31

14

18

19

27

12

16

13

32

33

9

22

Name

António Fernandes

João Souza

Jorge Reis

Rafael Carriço

Miguel Leitão

Alexandre Coutinho

Telmo Ferrari

André Fernandes

Luis Branquinho

António Costa

Renato Alves

João Antunes

Luis Brás

Nuno Brandão

Claúdio Reis

Ana Pontes

Laps

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

13

13

13

12

12

Diff

-

+4.415

+6.109

+19.806

+25.851

+26.242

+31.280

+41.693

+51.772

+59.657

+1:16.835

1 Lap

+2.464

+7.379

2 Laps

+49.754

Total Tm

17:52.040

17:56.455

17:58.149

18:11.846

18:17.891

18:18.282

18:23.320

18:33.733

18:43.812

18:51.697

19:08.875

17:54.527

17:56.991

18:01.906

18:15.690

19:05.444

Best Tm

1:14.549

1:14.077

1:15.432

1:14.741

1:17.074

1:16.640

1:16.901

1:17.091

1:18.349

1:16.883

1:16.656

1:20.094

1:18.360

1:18.012

1:26.336

1:29.012

2nd Best

1:14.636

1:14.498

1:15.663

1:16.012

1:17.075

1:16.641

1:17.032

1:17.264

1:18.536

1:17.756

1:17.353

1:20.126

1:19.584

1:18.724

1:27.373

1:31.698

Comment

Sorted on LapsNew Event

Kopas - 1ª Manga

Corrida

Race

Euroindy 0,900 Km

24-11-2018 17:40

Margin of Victory

+4.415

Avg. Speed

42,312

Best Lap Tm

1:14.077

Best Spd

43,738

Best Lap by

[36] João Souza
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